HALFOOGST JOGGING 10-08-18

5 KM HEREN
1 1011 DIERCKX KEN
2 1013 LEYSEN JOHNY
3 1061 NOYENS JARNE
4 1074 VAN GORP VIC
5 1035 JANSSENS NICOLAS
6 1057 NEIRINCK JAN
7 1016 VERVOORT LUC
8 1050 HEYLEN TOON
9 1031 NIETVELT SENNE
10 1015 CAERS JOZEF
11 1021 BLOCKX KOEN
12 1038 GORIS MARC
13 1020 HUYSMANS DAVY
14 1036 VAN DE PERRE MILO
15 1024 PAUWELS HANS
16 1055 AERTS BART
17 1017 NOYENS NICK
18 1041 BOSCH STAF
19 1052 WEYTS JOCHEM
20 1066 GOOS BART
21 1037 LACHI DAVID
22 1027 MOLENBERGHS JOHAN
23 1045 STEEMANS TUUR
24 1068 MAERIEN HANS
25 1073 BASTIAENSEN JONATHAN
26 1071 BASTIAENSEN MATTHIAS
27 1026 PAUWELS ZAPPA
28 1029 SMETS JAAN
29 1070 VERHEIJEN YVES
30 1075 VERHEIJEN QUINTEN
31 1072 BASTIAENSEN DIRK
32 1014 VANGHEEL TOM
33 1053 BLOCKX WIM
34 1030 BLOCKX HANS
35 1043 HUYSMANS STEF
36 1056 VAN GORP ROBBE
37 1080 WILLEMSENS MARC
38 1082 VAN DOOREN WERNER
39 1044 DAEMS DANNY
40 1077 VERWAEST JOHAN

KASTERLEE
OLEN
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LAAKDAL
LOMMEL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
VEERLE
VOSSELAAR
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
RETIE
KASTERLEE

OUD TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE
RETIE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL

GEEL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

21
43
16
13
21
45
53
31
26
51
31
54
39
11
45
48
46
50
27
33

54

43
15
18
10
12
50
15
48
37
26
28
22
21

49
56
63

00:18:07
00:19:53
00:21:11
00:21:27
00:21:33
00:22:29
00:22:52
00:22:57
00:23:05
00:23:43
00:23:52
00:24:24
00:25:00
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:25
00:25:40
00:26:12
00:26:25
00:26:53
00:27:00
00:27:05
00:27:23
00:27:40
00:27:58
00:27:59
00:28:01
00:28:02
00:28:56
00:29:00
00:29:04
00:29:33
00:30:02
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:06
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:31:15
00:31:18
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HALFOOGST JOGGING 10-08-18

41 1042 BLOCKX BART
42 1051 BORGHS GERRIT
43 1010 VAN HIMBERGEN JOKE
44 1023 KEYENBERG PAUL
45 1012 VAN HOOF JEAN

5 KM DAMES
1 1019 PHILIPSEN JESSY
2 1064 BIERMANS STIEN
3 1025 BOONEN KATRIJN
4 1005 VAN GORP LEEN
5 1046 STEEMANS NOOR
6 1063 COOLS ELIN
7 1059 BOONEN LISE
8 1003 DIERCKX EVELYN
9 1009 EMSENS MYNTHE
10 1039 CLYMANS MIA
11 1047 RAEYMAEKERS SAAR
12 1001 DIERCKX LIES
13 1018 SOONTIJENS ELS
14 1006 VERMEIREN ELLE
15 1067 VERBORGT KATRIEN
16 1058 BOONEN CAROLIEN
17 1076 JANSSENS ANNELIES
18 1078 JANSSENS KRISTIEN
19 1062 VERACHTERT HEIDI
20 1040 NAGELS KATRIEN
21 1033 VAN WESENBEECK JESSICA
22 1034 WILS LIESBETH
23 1032 SIMONS SASKIA
24 1022 VAN BRUWAENE VANESSA
25 1008 DONCKERS INGE
26 1060 PULMANS GERARDA
27 1048 MICHIELSEN KAREN
28 1049 SMANS JOKE
29 1028 VERWIMP AN
30 1069 GULDERMONT KATY
31 1002 NYSTEN LONNEKE
32 1007 COOLS BRITT
33 1079 WILLEMS KATRIEN
34 1065 BOONEN JASMIEN
35 1081 VAN BALLAER BIEKE

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
MOL

WECHELDERZANDE

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
RETIE
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
GEEL
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
TURNHOUT
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
VOSSELAAR
GEEL
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

61

59
81

37
14
24
32
10
14
26
33
11
52
32
32
35
36
33
26
31
27
51
38
32
38
35
38
42
58
31
34
45
40
42
37
44

00:31:31
00:32:38
00:32:39
00:32:45
00:35:36

00:22:11
00:22:38
00:23:22
00:24:11
00:25:52
00:26:22
00:26:31
00:26:57
00:27:57
00:28:05
00:28:57
00:29:11
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:31:28
00:31:53
00:32:33
00:32:35
00:32:36
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:42
00:32:44
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:36
00:33:39
00:33:39
00:33:51
00:33:54
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:43
00:39:44
00:39:46
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1004 KEMPEN GRIETIJE

10 KM HEREN
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2041 STEEMANS GINO

2019 VAN DYCK PIETER
2006 KEUSTERS SAM

2028 DE KONINCK ROEL
2027 DE HOON SIEDS

2010 BAEYENS KURT

2016 LAMBERT EVERT
2037 VAN GERWEN SAM
2001 GOETSCHALCKX BART
2050 VERELLEN TOM

2043 VAN LIESHOUT BRAM
2054 LOOS WOUTER

2004 MANDERMAESEN IVO
2035 FREDERICKX MAARTEN
2029 BERTELS SIM

2012 VAN DYCK GERT

2025 HOSKENS STIJN

2017 TRUYEN JAN

2021 LAUWERS JORDY
2051 MICHIELSEN DAVY
2008 STOOPS LUC

2045 VAN DE POL EDDY
2039 BOONEN WANNES
2042 VAN LIESHOUT STEVEN
2007 VAN NYEN RUD

2040 JANSSENS THOMAS
2005 VERBIJLEN GUST
2009 SELS DIETER

2026 MERTENS RAF

2049 GIDAY YOUSSEF

1054 BLOCKX JAN

2020 MERTENS MATHIAS
2033 VANDEPERRE TIM
2034 GYSELINCK WARRE
2002 KEMPEN WOUTER
2014 BOONEN PIETER

2059 MAES BENTE

2066 NYS JELLE

2065 VANDEPERRE THYS

ANEMOONSTRAAT 8

RETIE
VIERSEL
GEEL
DESSEL
GEEL
KASTERLEE
VIERSEL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
SCHAFFEN

?
LICHTAART
VIERSEL
KASTERLEE
VIERSEL
KASTERLEE
TURNHOUT
OUD-TURNHOUT
GROBBENDONK
KASTERLEE
GEEL
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE
MOL
BALEN
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
LICHTAART
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL

35

40
28
35
39
31
36
22
29
37
25
21
30
58
34
32
24
25
33
22
38
56
60
25
51
32
25
68
38
40
26
52
32
30
30
40
32
15
37
16

00:39:47

00:36:22
00:37:36
00:38:24
00:38:35
00:38:46
00:38:53
00:38:59
00:40:55
00:41:10
00:41:28
00:41:53
00:41:58
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:43:09
00:43:38
00:44:21
00:45:04
00:45:58
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:47:06
00:48:46
00:48:59
00:49:56
00:51:27
00:53:08
00:55:06
00:56:06
00:56:11
00:56:25
00:56:48
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:58:06
00:58:14
00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

HALFOOGST JOGGING 10-08-18

2069 DE HOUWER NICO

2070 GOETSCHALCKX JULES
2064 JANSSENS JOKKE

2060 VANHOREBEEK BERT
2068 SMETS VIC

2061 BOONEN WOUT

2075 VERBORGT SIEBE

2062 VANHOREBEEK KLAAS
2063 STERCKX JORIS

2053 BOONEN DIRK

2056 VAN GORP STEF

2044 VERELLEN WIM

2067 LEYSEN SEAN

2013 VAN LAERHOVEN GUY

10 KM DAMES

—_—

2036 BOONEN JOLIEN

2 2018 JANSSENS THAIS
3 2057 VERWAEST GRIET
4 2052 SOONTIJENS GREET
5 2015 MOLS ELLEN
6 2023 AERTS CINDY
7 2022 BOUILLART CHRISTINE
8 2055 DAEMS LIES
9 2011 VAN BOUWEL KRISTIEN
10 2058 VERWAEST MIEKE
11 2074 DIERCKX MARJAN
12 2003 LUYTEN VERONIK
13 2046 VENNEKENS ELLEN
14 2048 MAES KATHLEEN
15 2073 BORGHS LIES
16 2071 SOONTJENS CAROLINE
17 2072 DIERCKX KATO
18 2024 LEYSEN CARINE
19 2031 BORGERS INGRID
20 2032 STESSENS HILDEGARD
21 2047 AERTS LEEN
22 2030 COOLS BIEKE
23 2038 JANSSEN ANNELIES
15 KM HEREN
1 3006 NIETVELT BERT
2 3002 DE ROOY ANDY

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL

KASTERLEE
VIERSEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
BALEN
TURNHOUT

OUD TURNHOUT

KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
NEERZIJDE 8
GEEL

GEEL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE

GEEL

GROBBENDONK

14
18
15
46

15
15
52
31
52
15
39

27
29
53
50
35
35
51
47
30
48
44
35
35
33
58
21
22
52
56
44
46
42
30

36
44

01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:09:37

00:38:37
00:48:23
00:53:15
00:53:26
00:55:04
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:57:28
00:58:08
00:58:46
00:58:47
00:59:05
00:59:06
00:59:18
00:59:22
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:02:00
01:06:30

00:53:45
00:57:20
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3013 VAN ROY WARD
3007 VANHERCK LUC
3011 GEBRUERS MATHIAS

3015 POSTIGO SANCHEZ MIGIEL

3010 NOYENS GEERT
3005 STEENACKERS LUC
3008 BERTELS SAM

3003 BOONEN DANY
3017 VAN DALEN DIEGO
3014 PEETERS PIET

3001 VAN DE PERRE KRIS
3016 DIERCKX MICHIEL
3012 NOYENS KIM

3009 HERMANS GERT
3004 STEENACKERS PIET

ARENDONK
RETIE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
MOL
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GIERLE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
KASTERLEE
GEEL

GEEL

42
50
26
41
50
58
32
54
31
53
36
27
28
44
29

00:59:28
00:59:50
01:04:10
01:04:43
01:04:58
01:05:09
01:11:36
01:13:16
01:13:33
01:14:02
01:16:43
01:16:54
01:16:55
01:23:48
01:23:55
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